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Animal Farm  
Chapter One Review 
 

Summarize Old Major’s Dream: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

In his dream, Old Major criticizes humans.  What are three reasons that he doesn’t like man? 
 
1.  
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
Old Major creates rules to govern the animals when they revolt; write five. 
 
1.  
 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
5. 
 
If the animals set up their own social system, would they use capitalism or communism?  Write a 
paragraph and use evidence from the text to support your answer. 
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